Division of corporation

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000303433 3)))



H060003034333ABOA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM
Account Number : 120010000062
Phone : (323)962-8600
Fax Number : (323)962-8300

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Selltime Group LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

J. BRYAN DEC 2 9 2006

H06000303433 3

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Selitime Group LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are st	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Kim Ngo	Name of Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Legalzoom.com, Inc.	Firm/Company)	
• • •		•
7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180	(Address)	
,	(Variations)	
Los Angeles, CA 90028		
(City/	Stute and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Kim Ngo	st (323) 962-8600	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	dephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	5 \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	O \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	MAILING A) Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection rporations

H06000303433 3

H06000303433 3

ARTICLE I - No		FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ine name or the i	Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Selftime Group LLC	· 	——————————————————————————————————————
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr		of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Malling Address:
95 Saint Francis D	rive N.	95 Saint Francis Drive N.
Miramar Beach, FL	. 32550	Miramar Beach, FL 32550
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, R	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
	Florida street addres	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
	-	
	Florida street addres	s of the registered agent are:
	Florida street addres Dowd Law Firm, PA 285 Highway 98 E	s of the registered agent are:
	Plorida street address Dowd Law Firm, PA 285 Highway 98 E Florid Destin	Name a street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 32541
	Plorida street address Dowd Law Firm, PA 285 Highway 98 E Florid Destin	Name a street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

H06000303433 3

<u>Fitie:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address:
	Erin LeCel Jones
MGRM	95 Saint Francis Drive N.
	Miami Beach, FL 33139
·	
······································	
Use attachment if necessary	,
JOTE: An additional actio	le must be added if an effective date is requested.
(O) E. An additional altit	ic must be added it an encoure date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	:
	$\wedge \mathcal{N}_{\sim}$
Signature of	a mamber or an authorized representative of a member.
of this docum	te with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury its stated herein are true.)
Kim Ngo	•
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

rage 2 of 2